
Tiroler Wasserkraft Trophy 2012

Damen Doppel

Pesjak-Pircher, Doris, AU

Pesjak, Sonja, AUT

[Rast]

Johansson, Sara, SWE

Schmitt, Julia, AUT

[Rast]

Biegler, Heidi, SUI

Stingl, Birgit, GER

Schmitt, Sabine, AUT

Muigg, Claudia, AUT

[Rast]

Auer, Lisa, AUT

Bär, Valentina

Pesjak-Pircher / 

Johansson / Sch

Schmitt, S. / Mui
6:3

Auer / Bär

Pesjak-Pircher / 
6:2

Auer / Bär
7:5

Pesjak-Pircher / 
9:6
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Tiroler Wasserkraft Trophy 2012

Damen Consolation

Schmitt, Sabine, AUT

[Rast]

Pesjak, Sonja, AUT

[Rast]

Hustik, Ines, AUT

Schmitt, Julia, AUT

[Rast]

Stingl, Birgit, GER

Schmitt, S.

Pesjak

Schmitt, J.
6:0

Stingl, Bi.

Pesjak
6:2

Stingl, Bi.
6:3

Pesjak
9:5
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Tiroler Wasserkraft Trophy 2012

Damen Einzel

[1] Pesjak-Pircher, Doris, A

[Rast]

[Rast]

Hustik, Ines, AUT

Muigg, Claudia, AUT

[Rast]

Bär, Valentina

Pesjak, Sonja, AUT

O Grady, Eveline, SUI

[Rast]

Schmitt, Julia, AUT

[Rast]

Johansson, Sara, SWE

[Rast]

[Rast]

[2] Auer, Lisa, AUT

Pesjak-Pircher

Hustik

Muigg

Bär
9:3

O Grady, E.

Schmitt, J.

Johansson

Auer

Pesjak-Pircher
9:0

Bär
9:3

O Grady, E.
9:2

Auer
9:5

Pesjak-Pircher
6:2/6:1

Auer
6:2/6:2

Setzung
1 Pesjak-Pircher
2 Auer

Pesjak-Pircher
6:1/6:1
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Tiroler Wasserkraft Trophy 2012

Damen Einzeln Senioren

Schmitt, Sabine, AUT

[Rast]

[Rast]

Biegler, Heidi, SUI

Stingl, Birgit, GER

[Rast]

Suitner, Alexandra, AUT

[Rast]

Schmitt, S.

Biegler

Stingl, Bi.

Suitner, A.

Biegler
3:6/6:2/10:4

Suitner, A.
6:0/7:6

Biegler
3:6/6:3/12/10
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Tiroler Wasserkraft Trophy 2012

Herren Doppel

[1] O Grady, Dermot, SUI

Hartmann Ivo, SUI

[Rast]

Antoniazzi, Karl, AUT

Friedrich, Patrick, AUT

Andreaus, Gerd, AUT

Kronlechner, Herbert, AUT

Falkner, Andreas, AUT

Falkner, Herbert, AUT

Stingl, Thomas, GER

Wünscher, Jochen

[Rast]

[5] Theiler, Roger, SUI

Lorenz, Patrick, SUI

[3] Hendl, Christoph, AUT

Nguyen, Minh-Tam, AUT

[Rast]

Bachmann, Pascal, GER

Beck, Martin, SUI

Waldhart, Lukas, AUT

Waldhart, Rudolf, AUT

Roth, Kevin, SUI

Scherer, Stefan, SUI

Grimminger, Kurt, AUT

Kuchenbecker, Klaus, AUT

[Rast]

[6] Ceipek, Thomas, AUT

Rödlach, Helmut, AUT

[8] Neunhäuserer, Boris, AUT

Schneider, Vincent, GER

Ruckstuhl, Roland, SUI

Winteler, Marcus, SUI

Handl, Hans, AUT

Parth, Hans Christian, AUT

Reichl, Andi, GER

Schmidt, Hauke, GER

Walthert, Raffael, SUI

Isler, Michael, SUI

Deimbacher, Thomas, AUT

Zauner, Arthur, AUT

[Rast]

[4] Klaunzner, Simon, AUT

Wanner, Stafan, AUT

[7] Stemmer, Hans, GER

Stemmer, Florian, GER

[Rast]

Schmid, SUI

Stadler, Robin, SUI

Nocker, Martin, AUT

Triendl, Marco, AUT

Schmid, Lukas, SUI

Bochsler, Dominik, SUI

Krauss, Armin, AUT

Lener, Alfred, AUT

[Rast]

[2] Ties, Daniel, AUT

Wackerle, Thomas, GER

O Grady, D. / Har

Antoniazzi / Friedr
6:4

Falkner, A. / Falk
6:4

Theiler / Lorenz

Hendl / Nguyen

Bachmann / Beck
 o.Sp. m. A.

Roth / Scherer
6:3

Ceipek / Rödlac

Neunhäuserer / 
6:4

Reichl / Schmidt
7:6

Deimbacher / Zau
6:2

Klaunzner / Wan

Stemmer, H. / St

Schmid / Stadler
6:1

Krauss / Lener
6:0

Ties / Wackerle

O Grady, D. / Har
6:0

Theiler / Lorenz
6:3

Hendl / Nguyen
6:0

Ceipek / Rödlac
6:0

Reichl / Schmidt
6:2

Klaunzner / Wan
6:1

Stemmer, H. / St
6:2

Ties / Wackerle
6:1

O Grady, D. / Har
6:3

Hendl / Nguyen
7:5

Klaunzner / Wan
6:0

Stemmer, H. / St
6:4

O Grady, D. / Har
6:2

Klaunzner / Wan
6:3

Setzung
1 O Grady, D. / Hartmann Ivo
2 Ties / Wackerle
3 Hendl / Nguyen
4 Klaunzner / Wanner
5 Theiler / Lorenz
6 Ceipek / Rödlach
7 Stemmer, H. / Stemmer, F.
8 Neunhäuserer / Schneider

O Grady, D. / Har
9:6
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Tiroler Wasserkraft Trophy 2012

Herren Consolation

[1] Nguyen, Minh-Tam, AUT

[Rast]

[Rast]

Stadler, Robin, SUI

Ruppelt, Patrick, GER

Spirk, Jakob, AUT

Roth, Kevin, SUI

Plattner, Karl, AUT

[4] Knapp, Markus, AUT

[Rast]

Stingl, Thomas,

Nocker, Martin, AUT

Isler, Michael, SUI

Wünscher, Jochen

Krauss, Armin, AUT

Moroni, Luca, ITA

Kronlechner, Herbert, AU

Notz, Jürgen

Suitner, Hannes, AUT

Koomann, Adrie, NED

Scherer, Stefan, SUI

Antoniazzi, Karl,

[Rast]

[3] Ties, Daniel, AUT

[Rast]

Schmid, Christoph, SUI

Giadrossi, Gianfranco, IT

Kleinheinz, Matthias, AUT

Triendl, Marco, AUT

[Rast]

[Rast]

[2] Schneider, Vincent, GE

Nguyen

Stadler

Ruppelt
6:4

Plattner
7:6

Knapp

Stingl, Thomas,
6:2

Wünscher
6:2

Krauss
6:4

Notz
6:3

Koomann
 o.Sp. m. A.

Antoniazzi, Karl,
6:1

Ties

Schmid, Ch.

Kleinheinz

Triendl

Schneider

Nguyen
6:2

Plattner
4:1 ret

Knapp
6:4

Krauss
6:2

Notz
6:0

Ties
7:5

Schmid, Ch.
6:3

Schneider
6:3

Nguyen
6:1

Knapp
7:6

Ties
6:2

Schneider
6:1

Nguyen
9:7

Schneider
9:8

Setzung
1 Nguyen
2 Schneider
3 Ties
4 Knapp

Schneider
6:2/6:0

© www.eft.de 21.08.2015 16:31



Tiroler Wasserkraft Trophy 2012

Herren Einzel

[1] Jäger, Marco, AUT

[Rast]

[Rast]

Triendl, Marco, AUT

Nocker, Martin, AUT

[Rast]

Isler, Michael, SUI

Wanner, Stafan, AUT

Schmid, Lukas, SUI

[Rast]

[Rast]

Fedler, Markus, AUT

Stadler, Robin, SUI

Neunhäuserer, Boris, AUT

[Rast]

[8] Nguyen, Minh-Tam, AUT

[3] Lorenz, Patrick, SUI

[Rast]

[Rast]

Scherer, Stefan, SUI

Ruckstuhl, Roland, SUI

[Rast]

Spirk, Jakob, AUT

Bochsler, Dominik, SUI

Bauer, Jörg, AUT

Schmid, Christoph, SUI

Beck, Martin, SUI

Ties, Daniel, AUT

Knapp, Markus, AUT

[Rast]

[Rast]

[7] Walthert, Raffael, SUI

[5] Wackerle, Thomas, GER

[Rast]

[Rast]

Bachmann, Pascal, GER

Moroni, Luca, ITA

[Rast]

[Rast]

Stemmer, Florian, GER

[Rast]

Hartmann Ivo, SUI

Friedrich, Patrick, AUT

Suitner, Hannes, AUT

Krauss, Armin, AUT

[Rast]

[Rast]

[4] Klaunzner, Simon, AUT

[6] Stemmer, Hans, GER

[Rast]

Schneider, Vincent, GER

Hofer, Gerd, AUT

Roth, Kevin, SUI

[Rast]

[Rast]

Hendl, Christoph, AUT

Kleinheinz, Matthias, AUT

Deimbacher, Thomas, AUT

Theiler, Roger, SUI

[Rast]

Ruppelt, Patrick, GER

[Rast]

[Rast]

[2] O Grady, Dermot, SUI

Jäger

Triendl

Nocker

Wanner
9:2

Schmid, Lu.

Fedler

Neunhäuserer
9:§

Nguyen

Lorenz

Scherer

Ruckstuhl

Bochsler
)."

Bauer
9:1

Beck
9:5

Knapp

Walthert

Wackerle

Bachmann

Moroni, L.

Stemmer, F.

Hartmann Ivo

Friedrich
9:6

Krauss

Klaunzner

Stemmer, H.

Schneider
 o.Sp. m. A.

Roth

Hendl

Deimbacher
9:8

Theiler

Ruppelt

O Grady, D.

Jäger
9:0

Wanner
9:2

Schmid, Lu.
 o.Sp. m. A.

Neunhäuserer
9:7

Lorenz
).$

Ruckstuhl
9:6

Bauer
9:1

Walthert
).=

Wackerle
9:1

Stemmer, F.
9:3

Hartmann Ivo
9:0

Klaunzner
9/1

Stemmer, H.
).$

Hendl
9:1

Deimbacher
9:3

O Grady, D.
9:0

Jäger
9:1

Neunhäuserer
9:0

Lorenz
9:1

Bauer
9:3

Wackerle
9:7

Klaunzner
9:0

Stemmer, H.
9:4

O Grady, D.
9:1

Jäger
6:0/6:1

Bauer
6:7/6:2/12:10

Klaunzner
6:1/6:1

O Grady, D.
6:3/6:1

Bauer
6:7/6:3/10:3

O Grady, D.
6:4/6:4

Setzung
1 Jäger
2 O Grady, D.
3 Lorenz
4 Klaunzner
5 Wackerle
6 Stemmer, H.
7 Walthert
8 Nguyen

Bauer
6:4/1:6/10:6
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Tiroler Wasserkraft Trophy 2012

Herren Einzel Senioren

[1] Handl, Hans, AUT

[Rast]

[Rast]

Kronlechner, Herbert, AU

Koomann, Adrie, NED

Falkner, Andreas, AUT

[Rast]

[5] Lener, Alfred, AUT

[3] Ceipek, Thomas, AUT

[Rast]

Giadrossi, Gianfranco, IT

Karner, Helfried, AUT

Waldhart, Rudolf, AUT

Parth, Hans Christian, AU

[Rast]

[7] Moroni, Enrico, ITA

[8] Antoniazzi, Karl, AUT

[Rast]

Notz, Jürgen

Nachtschatten, Johann, A

Plattner, Karl, AUT

Schmidt, Hauke, GER

[Rast]

[4] Stingl, Thomas, GER

[6] Falkner, Herbert, AUT

[Rast]

Ursino, Matteo, ITA

Wünscher, Jochen

Schintz, Daniel, AUT

[Rast]

[Rast]

[2] Rödlach, Helmut, AUT

Handl

Kronlechner

Falkner, A.
9:2

Lener

Ceipek

Karner
9:1

Parth
9:8

Moroni, E.

Antoniazzi

Nachtschatten
9:2

Schmidt
9:2

Stingl, T.

Falkner, H.

Ursino
9:2

Schintz

Rödlach

Handl
9:1

Lener
9:7

Ceipek
9:2

Moroni, E.
9:5

Nachtschatten
9:8

Schmidt
9:8

Falkner, H.
9:4

Rödlach
9:1

Handl
5:7/6:4/10:0

Ceipek
6:3/6:1

Nachtschatten
6:1/6:2

Rödlach
6:2/6:1

Ceipek
6:4/6:1

Rödlach
6:4/6:2

Setzung
1 Handl
2 Rödlach
3 Ceipek
4 Stingl, T.
5 Lener
6 Falkner, H.
7 Moroni, E.
8 Antoniazzi

Ceipek
7:5/2:6/10:5
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